  Project
  Type
  Catalog #
LENGTH
2 FT = 28"
4 FT = 52"
8 FT = 100"
Standard

Class A sound rating.
Restriction of Hazardous Substances (RoHS) compliant.
ORDERING GUIDE Series Size Lumens Color TempCRI Options
CIT2 LED 2 = 2 FT
4 = 4 FT
8 = 8 FT
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
50K - 5000K
8 = 80cri2 FT
3166 (17W)
4350 (24W)
5470 (31W)
6452 (39W)
4 FT
3220 (17W)
4480 (24W)
5705 (30W)
6910 (37W)
8640 (48W)
11797 (70W)
8 FT
3220 (17W)
4480 (24W)
5705 (30W)
6910 (37W)
8640 (48W)
11797 (70W)
13820  (74W)
17280 (96W)
23594 (140W)
* 0-10v low voltage dimming
standard per fixture
* Higher and custom lumen
packages available upon
request
EMER = Emergency driver
REFS = Silver Reflector
OCC-E = External Occupancy Sensor
OCC-I = Internal Occupancy Sensor
BILEVEL = Bi-level system
SS = Stainless Steel Latch
POLY = Polycarb lens
FR = Frosted lens over LED boards
Max weight = 15lbs / 48"    32lbs / 96"
CIT2 LED Series
Vaportite Unit
 2.238”
KB Lighting Mfg Co Inc  |  2515 Metropolitan Drive, Trevose, PA 19053  |  P: 215-953-6663  |  F: 215-953-6710  |  info@kblighting.com
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
CIT2 LED Series
Vaportite Unit
CERTIFICATIONS
UL Listing: File E363909
UL Recognized Components: File E215168
Components Tested and Certified by NSF International
UL
NSF
NEMA4X
IP65
IP66
IP67
RoHS
PSI 1500
SLP Guardian Seal
Offers 34% more contact between the lens and the gasket.
Guardian Seal™ is a unique combination of our Injection Molded